Kapton Polyimide Discs
Specifi cations
Production Automation Corporation • (888) 903-0333 • www.gotopac.com MSS-STKD-A  R.02     20230428
Description
ESD and standard Kapton tapes and discs are made
from polyimide fi lm with silicone adhesive. It has
been tested in applications at temperatures from
-452°F (-269°C) to 500°F (260°C). StaticTech Kapton

• Protection of circuit board gold fi nger contacts during wave solder
• Insulation on transformers, Motors and Coils, Fiber Optics Cables, Solar Panels
Ordering Information
Part Number *ESD Part Number Dots per Roll Roll Size
STKD-0.125 STKD-0.125-ESD 2,000 ¹⁄๢" x 36 Yards
STKD-0.250 STKD-0.250-ESD 2,000 ¹⁄๞" x 36 Yards
STKD-0.375 STKD-0.375-ESD 2,000 ³⁄๢" x 36 Yards
STKD-0.500 STKD-0.500-ESD 2,000 ¹⁄๜" x 36 Yards
STKD-0.625 STKD-0.625-ESD 2,000 ⁵⁄๢" x 36 Yards
STKD-0.750 STKD-0.750-ESD 1,000 ³⁄๞" x 36 Yards
STKD-1.000 STKD-1.000-ESD 500 1" x 36 Yards
STKD-1.500 STKD-1.500-ESD 500 1¹⁄๜" x 36 Yards
STKD-2.000 STKD-2.000-ESD 200 2" x 36 Yards